Show #20184: ACR Sprig Works #2 (04/20/2018-04/22/2018)
400. WSVRHA LAA: Ltd Amateur All Around - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$67.50 1
$45.00 2
3
4
5

117
104
111
101
114

Justa Fudge Factor
Mike Can Boom
Truckin Lil Miracle
The Moonstone Town

CD Lights Above

Regina Teets
Rebecca Winfield
Amy Finley
Cynda Rice
Barbara J Buba

Regina Teets
Rebecca Winfield
Amy Finley
Cynda Rice
Barbara J Buba

401. WSVRHA LCUT: Ltd Amateur Cutting - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$14.40 1 111 Truckin Lil Miracle Amy Finley 72.00 Amy Finley
$9.60 2 117 Justa Fudge Factor Regina Teets 70.50 Regina Teets
3 101 The Moonstone Town Cynda Rice 68.50 Cynda Rice
4 104 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield 61.50 Rebecca Winfield
5 133 Heavenly Whiz Richard Cook 61.50 Richard Or Cindy Cook
6 114 CD Lights Above Barbara J Buba 53.50 Barbara J Buba

402. WSVRHA LRNW: Ltd Amateur Reined Work - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$14.40 1 133 Heavenly Whiz Richard Cook 76.00 Richard Or Cindy Cook
$9.60 2 117 Justa Fudge Factor Regina Teets 74.00 Regina Teets
3 114 CD Lights Above Barbara J Buba 70.00 Barbara J Buba
4 111 Truckin Lil Miracle Amy Finley 68.00 Amy Finley
5 104 Mike CanBoom Rebecca Winfield 68.00 Rebecca Winfield
6 101 The Moonstone Town Cynda Rice 64.00 Cynda Rice
403. WSVRHA LCW: Ltd Amateur Cow Work - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$14.40 1 133 Heavenly Whiz Richard Cook 71.50 Richard Or Cindy Cook
$9.60 2 104 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield 64.50 Rebecca Winfield
3 111 Truckin Lil Miracle Amy Finley 59.50 Amy Finley
4 101 The Moonstone Town Cynda Rice 58.50 Cynda Rice
5 117 Justa Fudge Factor Regina Teets 56.50 Regina Teets
6 114 CD Lights Above Barbara J Buba 56.00 Barbara J Buba

404. WSVRHA LRR: Ltd Amateur Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$14.40 1 117 Justa Fudge Factor Regina Teets 76.50 Regina Teets
$9.60 2 133 Heavenly Whiz Richard Cook 73.00 Richard Or Cindy Cook
3 101 The Moonstone Town Cynda Rice 72.00 Cynda Rice
4 104 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield 68.00 Rebecca Winfield
5 111 Truckin Lil Miracle Amy Finley 66.00 Amy Finley
6 114 CD Lights Above Barbara J Buba 59.50 Barbara J Buba

405. WSVRHA LRTL: Ltd Amateur Ranch Trail - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$13.50 1 114 CD Lights Above Barbara J Buba 75.00 Barbara J Buba
$9.00 2 104 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield 69.50 Rebecca Winfield
3 101 The Moonstone Town Cynda Rice 68.00 Cynda Rice
4 111 Truckin Lil Miracle Amy Finley 65.00 Amy Finley
OP5 117 Justa Fudge Factor Regina Teets 72.00 Regina Teets



